2023-2024 WHALE ROUTE (Bus 24)

MORNING

STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6
STOP 7

ARRIVE BES 8:22

AFTERNOON
DEPART BES 3:10
STOP 1 3:18
STOP 2 3:22
STOP 3 3:31
STOP 4 3:33
STOP 5 3:35
STOP 6 3:37
STOP 7 3:45

7:50
7:55
7:59
8:05
8:07
8:09
8:13

Tunnel Mtn/Otter Ln (K-6 only)

107 Saint Julien Way (Banff Centre) (K-6 only)
Buffalo/Muskrat (K-6 only)

Sulfur Court

Middle Springs / Fairholme

Mtn. Ave/Valleyview Walkway

YWCA

107 Saint Julien Way (Banff Centre) (K-6 only)
Buffalo/Muskrat (K-6 only)

Sulfur Court

Middle Springs/ Fairholme

Mtn. Ave/Valleyview Walkway

YWCA

Tunnel Mtn/Otter Ln (K-6 only)

EARLY OUT FRIDAYS:

BCHS is out at 11:40 BES is out at 12:05

Depart BCHS 11:50

STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3

11:57
12:00
12:03

Depart BES.12:15

STOP 1
STOP 2
STOP 3
STOP 4
STOP 5
STOP 6
STOP 7

12:23
12:27
12:33
12:35
12:37
12:39
12:47

Cave/Birch
Park Ave Playground
Rundle Ave/Springs Cres

107 Saint Julien Way (Banff Centre) (K-6 only)
Buffalo/Muskrat (K-6 only)

Sulfur Court

Middle Springs/ Fairholme

Mtn. Ave/Valleyview Walkway

YWCA

Tunnel Mtn/Otter Ln (K-6 only)



